9000 Family
Surface Mounted
Electric Strikes
Electric Strikes for Every Exit Device
hesinnovations.com
9100
Works with tubular
vertical rod exit devices

the SecuriCare no-fault
10-year Warranty.
How to Order
SERIES DESCRIPTION HANDING (9100) /
KEEPER SPACING (9200) FINISH OPTIONS
9200 W -630 -LBM
9100 For tubular, vertical rod exit
devices, single glass doors
L  Left Hand/Right
Hand Reverse
R  Right Hand/Left
Hand Reverse
605  Bright Brass
606  Satin Brass
612  Satin Bronze
613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP  Black Suede Powder
(blank)  No Monitoring
LM   Latchbolt Monitoring
LMS  Latchbolt and
Strike Monitoring
9200 For tubular, vertical rod exit
devices, double glass doors
N  4-5/8"
W  8-3/8"
SERIES DESCRIPTION (BLANK) FINISH OPTIONS
9200 -630 -LBM
9400 For 1/2" Pullman Exit Device 605  Bright Brass
606  Satin Brass
612  Satin Bronze
613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
Only Available on 9800
628E  Satin Aluminum Powder*
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP  Black Suede Powder
(blank)  No Monitoring
LBM   Latchbolt Monitoring
LBMS  Latchbolt and
Strike Monitoring
9500 For 3/4" Pullman Exit
Device, fire-rated
9600 For 3/4" Pullman Exit
Device, NON fire-rated
9700 For SecureBolt®/
SquareBolt® Exit Device
9800 For Starwheel Exit Device
USA
800 626 7590 | hesinnovations.com
customerservice.hes@hesinnovations.com | techsupport.hes@assaabloy.com | orders.hes@assaabloy.com
CANADA
800 461 3007 | assaabloydss.ca
sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com | orders.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Printed in the U.S.A. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents